
THE LANGUAGE COMPANY 
2026 PRICE LIST 

PRICING CONDITIONS 
• Prices and fees for 2026 are for the academic year: December 29, 2025, through December 23, 2026.  
• Prices are subject to change with prior and proper notice to affected clients. 

SUMMARY OF UPDATES 
• Enrollment fees and insurance 
• Semi-Intensive, À la Carte, and Study Vacation Pricing 

ENROLLMENT FEES 

Item Online or 
In-Person 

Fee Terms & Conditions 

Application Fee for Enrollment Both $110 Fee is nonrefundable. 

Application Fee for Additional 
Learning Services 

Both $25 Fee is nonrefundable. Fee is waived for students currently enrolled in a program of study. 

Form I-20 Processing Fee In-Person $50 Fee is nonrefundable. I-20 will be sent to email address given on application. This fee is subject to change in the future as SEVP 
guidelines relative to I-20 issuance change. Cost to send physical copy internationally through the mail is $125. 

Housing Placement Fee In-Person $225 Fee is nonrefundable. Fee covers one housing placement in homestay or student housing. Refer to the TLC website for pricing 
and to TLC Homestay Policy for terms & conditions. 

Health Insurance Fee (Standard) In-Person $98 Price is per 4 weeks. TLC requires health insurance for all F-1 students. Fee is waived if proof of health insurance is provided 
upon arrival. 

REGULAR PROGRAM OFFERINGS 

Program Online or 
In-Person 

Cost Terms & Conditions 

Advanced English In-Person $1,625 Price is per 4 weeks. Minimum 2 weeks required. Includes 100 instructional hours. 

Beginner English In-Person $1,625 Price is per 4 weeks. Minimum 4 weeks required. Includes 100 instructional hours. Direct enrollment is unavailable for this 
program; students are assigned to this program if placement testing indicates that the student needs to acquire very basic 
English skills prior to enrolling in any of TLC's other programs of study. 

Intensive English In-Person $1,625 Price is per 4 weeks. Minimum 2 weeks required. Includes 100 instructional hours. Non-F-1 students may enroll part-time in 
individual Intensive English courses through our Special Programs Application. 

Semi-Intensive English In-Person $1,310 Price is per 4 weeks. Minimum 2 weeks required. Includes 72 instructional hours. 

Special Programs In-Person Varies Price is based on group number, duration, subject matter, frequency, and contract. Includes Study Vacation Programs and 
Private Group Programs. Contact info@tlc.edu for a quote. 

REGULAR PROGRAM OFFERINGS À LA CARTE 

Course Online or 
In-Person 

Cost Terms & Conditions 

Listening and Speaking In-Person $546 Price is per 4 weeks. Minimum 2 weeks required. Includes 30 instructional hours. This course focuses on English communication 
skills for language learners. Not available to F-1 students à la carte. 

Grammar  In-Person $546 Price is per 4 weeks. Minimum 2 weeks required. Includes 30 instructional hours. This course focuses on English grammar skills 
for language learners. Not available to F-1 students à la carte. 

Reading and Writing In-Person $728 Price is per 4 weeks. Minimum 2 weeks required. Includes 40 instructional hours. This course focuses on English reading and 
writing skills for language learners. Not available to F-1 students à la carte. 

Semi-Intensive Communication 
Course 

In-Person $225 Price is per 4 weeks. Minimum 2 weeks required. Includes 12 instructional hours. This course focuses on everyday 
communication skills for language learners. Not available to F-1 students à la carte. 

 
Additional Terms and Conditions for Regular Offerings, including À La Carte: 

• Instructional hours begin on the First Tuesday and end on the Final Thursday. Orientation is held on the First Monday of the session. 
• Students who plan to attend for 2 weeks must obtain start-date approval from the TLC center in advance. 
• The Semi-Intensive English graduation will not meet the college admission requirements of TLC partner institutions. 
• Program availability may vary; pricing is in USD and is subject to change. 

TUITION DISCOUNTS 

When you… Tuition Discount Terms & Conditions 

Pay for 8 weeks in advance 5% OFF Visit Policies on the TLC Website for terms & conditions regarding these discounts. 

https://www.tlc.edu/policies/


TLC 2026 PRICE LIST 
Pay for 12+ weeks in advance 10% OFF Any combination of these discount percentages cannot exceed a 35% total. 

Pay for 24+ weeks in advance 20% OFF 

Enroll 2 family members 10% OFF 

Enroll 3+ family members 15% OFF 

Are a US citizen or permanent resident 35% OFF 

MISCELLANEOUS FEES 

Item Fee Terms & Conditions 

Late Payment Fee $30 Continuing students must pay for the following session by Final Friday of the current session or pay a late fee of $30 per week. 

Change of Status Fee $250 Fee is nonrefundable. This applies to any student requesting an I-20 for the purpose of changing from the student’s current visa type to an F-1 
visa. A deposit of one session of tuition is also due upon application and is refundable only if Change of Status is denied. 

F-1 Visa Reinstatement Fee $250 Fee is nonrefundable. F-1 status reinstatement may be requested by any student who has not been out of status for more than five months (or 
demonstrates that the failure to file a reinstatement within the five-month period was the result of exceptional circumstances), does not have 
a record of repeated or willful violations of regulations, and has not worked without authorization. Student must pay the Reinstatement Fee 
and make payment for and begin the first session of enrollment before the reinstatement is filed on the student’s SEVIS record. 

Returned Payment Fee $50 Returned payments either due to insufficient funds or fraud will be charged this fee. 

Linen Rental Fee $30 Includes fitted sheet, flat sheet, blanket, pillow, pillow case, bath towel, and hand towel. Only available to students staying in on-campus 
housing. 

Failure to Return Class Book Set Fee $100 Students who fail to return the class set of textbooks for a given level incur this fee. 

Records Request Fee Varies There is no fee for a records request when you pick it up in-person at a TLC location. The fee to mail records is $25 domestic US and $100 for 
international mailing. 

ADDITIONAL LEARNING SERVICES 

Course Cost Terms & Conditions 

Private English Lessons 

 

$36 Available online or in person. Price is per hour and is for one-on-one instruction. English lessons are lessons related to subjects or classes 
available through our regular programs, including test preparation, which are not field-specific. Currently attending TLC students, Military/Air 
Force dependents, and US citizens/permanent residents are eligible for 10% discount. 

Private Specialized Lessons 

 

$47 Available online or in person. Price is per hour and is for one-on-one instruction. Specialized lessons are field-specific lessons that are generally 
profession-oriented instruction. Currently attending TLC students, Military/Air Force dependents, and US citizens/permanent residents are 
eligible for 10% discount. 

Study Hall Lessons $16.25 Available online or in person. Price is per instructional hour. Study Hall offerings are free to students currently enrolled in Regular Program 
Offerings 

AIRPORT TRANSPORTATION SERVICE 

TLC location Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Edmond, OK Kirksville, MO 

Airport Code DFW OKC IRK MCI 

One-way Fee $125 $80 $80 $260 

Airport Transportation Service Terms & Conditions: 

• Airport transportation fee is one-way and per person. 
• Airport transportation cannot be secured until the completed Airport Transportation Request, fees, and itinerary have been provided to the center. The center reserves the right to deny 

transport assistance if the reservation is not paid and scheduled at least two weeks prior to the student’s scheduled arrival. 
• Flights scheduled to arrive between 9:00 PM and 7:00 AM may incur additional transfer charges. Additionally, such arrivals between 9:00 PM and 7:00 AM may not permit immediate 

housing check-in, and the student will be asked to secure a hotel for the evening arrival at their own expense. 
• If you are requesting transportation services to airports not listed as pick-up and drop-off destinations for TLC, TLC will include the additional cost on the invoice. You must confirm airport 

exceptions with the Center Director before purchasing your ticket. 
• Unaccompanied minors (under 18 years of age) will incur additional fees; please contact the Center Director for the cost. 

HOUSING SERVICE 

TLC Location Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Edmond, OK Kirksville, MO 

Homestay A $1,120 $875 $875 

Number of meals per week 21 21 21 

On-Campus Student Housing --  $1,060 $1,490 

Number of people per room -- 2 2-4 

Number of meals per week -- 19 21 

 

https://thelanguagecompany.wufoo.com/forms/rdssp750xfo981/


TLC 2026 PRICE LIST 
Housing Service Terms & Conditions: 

• Housing availability varies by location; inquire with your TLC location for details. Because housing availability is not guaranteed, TLC recommends that all housing-related forms and fees be 
submitted at least four weeks prior to arrival to secure a housing reservation. Refer to the TLC website for additional information. 

• Additional Notes: 
A. Homestay accommodations vary by family and must be prearranged and agreed upon in advance of the student’s arrival. Homestay includes 21 meals per week. Once a student 

accepts a placement, whether verbally or in writing, the contract between the student and their family begins, and the applicable policies take effect. Refer to the Homestay Policy on 
the TLC Website for more information.  

B. On-campus student housing costs, meal plans, and availability are subject to change during the start of the fall and summer semesters, as well as during scheduled university holidays, 
such as Spring Break, Thanksgiving, and Christmas.  

C. Housing fees are charged per session, but refunded pro rata. 

SPECIAL PROGRAMS: COMMUNITY VOLUNTEER (GROUP & INDIVIDUAL) 

Program Components Dallas/Fort Worth Edmond 

Initial fees $570 $480 

Tuition cost per week $406.25 $406.25 

Program fees per week $94.50 $94.50 

Housing fees 1st week $546 $485 

Housing fees per additional week $321 $260 

Optional activities $250 $250 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

• Available in DFW, TX, and Edmond, OK 
• Enrollment source: TLC agents only 
• Enrollment Type: Individual or Group 
• Minimum program length: 2 weeks 
• Minimum age: 18 years 
• Standard airport transportation service fees apply to individuals 
• Optional Activities: The above-quoted $250 for optional activities includes an overnight trip (2 days; 1 night) for Edmond and students. If applicable and possible, the director and organizer 

may agree to change the overnight trip to a 2-day trip at a theme park within the same city. The cost will be $300 for groups with fewer than 10 participants. 

WHAT IS INCLUDED: 

• TLC Application Fee and Acceptance Packet Processing Fee 
• Initial program fees include a one-time $200 fee for organizing volunteer service. 
• Accommodation: Homestay families with transportation and a 21-meal plan per week. 
• Airport transportation to/from the designated airport for groups.  
• Transportation: Local transportation to and from school each day and to TLC scheduled activities. 
• Lessons: The equivalent of 3-5 instructional hours of ESL per day, Monday through Thursday. 
• Books and materials 
• Health and accident insurance 
• Program certificate 
• Standard cultural activities – admission fees and transportation, included. The Center Director and sponsor will agree on other special activities as part of the package price. 
• Chaperone to student ratio: 10:1 
• The number and type of activities will be determined by the Center Director and the organizer(s) and/or sponsor(s). 

SPECIAL PROGRAMS: STUDY VACATION PROGRAM 

Program Components Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Edmond, OK Kirksville, MO 

Initial fees $370 $280 $280 

Tuition cost per week $406.25 $406.25 $406.25 

Program fees per week $94.50 $94.50 $94.50 

Housing fees 1st week $546 $485 $485 

Housing fees per additional week $321 $260 $260 

Optional activities $250 $250 $250 

 
TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

• The program is held in person. 
• Enrollment source: TLC agents only 
• Minimum age for SVP Adult: 18 years 
• Minimum age for SVP Junior: 13-18 years 
• Minimum group size: 10 people; groups with fewer than 10 are permitted at the director’s discretion for an additional cost 
• Minimum program length: 2 weeks 
• Optional Activities: The $250 fee includes an overnight trip (2 days; 1 night). The cost will be $300 for groups with fewer than 10 participants. 
• The TLC-Kirksville package price is based on airport pickup and return to Kirksville Airport (IRK). Airport pickup and transfer to Kansas City Airport (MCI) incurs an additional $220 charge. 
• Pricing is based on group pickup. Airport pickup/drop-off for groups of fewer than three, standard transportation rates apply. 

WHAT IS INCLUDED: 

• TLC Application Fee and Acceptance Packet Processing Fee 

https://www.tlc.edu/policies/
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• Accommodation: Homestay families with transportation and a 21-meal plan per week. 
• Airport transportation to/from the designated airport for groups. 
• Transportation: Local transportation to and from school each day and to TLC scheduled activities. 
• Lessons: The equivalent of 3-5 instructional hours of ESL per day, Monday through Thursday. 
• Classroom materials, books, and materials for use at the center 
• Health and accident insurance 
• Program certificate 
• Standard cultural activities – admission fees and transportation, included. The Center Director and sponsor will agree on other special activities as part of the package price. 
• Chaperone to student ratio: 10:1 
• Culture and career enhancement 
• Special theme parks and cultural activities: Optional based on client’s needs and at client’s expense. 

POLICIES, DISCOUNTS, AND PRICING 

To ensure you are viewing the most current information, please refer to our website for policies (www.tlc.edu/policies), discounts, and pricing (www.tlc.edu/pricing).  

TLC CONTACT INFORMATION 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

The Language Company-Central Office  
189	W.	15th	Street	 

Edmond,	Oklahoma	73013	USA		
Ph:	1-405-715-9996		Fax:	1-405-715-1116	 

info@tlc.edu	
www.tlc.edu		

TLC-Dallas/Fort Worth 
Texas	Wesleyan	University	
1201	Wesleyan	Street	

Fort	Worth,	TX	76105	USA	
Ph:	1-817-531-2991 
Fax:	1-817-531-7176	

tlcdfw@tlc.edu	

TLC-Edmond 
University	of	Central	Oklahoma 

50	N.	University	Drive 
Edmond,	OK	73034-5209	USA	

Ph:	1-405-974-6500 
Fax:	1-405-715-1116	
tlcedmond@tlc.edu	

TLC-Kirksville 
Truman	State	University	
100	E.	Normal	Avenue	

Kirksville,	MO	63501	USA	
Ph:	1-660-627-6001	
Fax:	1-660-627-6099	
tlckirksville@tlc.edu	

http://www.thelanguagecompany.com/policies
http://www.thelanguagecompany.com/pricing
mailto:info@tlc.edu
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mailto:tlcdfw@tlc.edu
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